
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. Value Dt Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance

01/04/22 50100478655946 NEW KIDS AC FAIQA MAZHA 000000000000000 01/04/22 1,000.00 9,817.46

R

06/04/22 IMPS-209606908025-MRS RUMANA AHMAD-SBI 0000209606908025 06/04/22 21,000.00 30,817.46

N-XXXXXXXXXXXXX7512-INETIMPS00198779684

06/04/22 NWD-652166XXXXXX6272-00602107-AGRA 0000209617019162 06/04/22 10,000.00 20,817.46

20/04/22 50100476230401 NEW KIDS AC EBAA MAZHAR 000000000000000 20/04/22 1,000.00 19,817.46

01/05/22 50100478655946 NEW KIDS AC FAIQA MAZHA 000000000000000 01/05/22 1,000.00 18,817.46

R

20/05/22 50100476230401 NEW KIDS AC EBAA MAZHAR 000000000000000 20/05/22 1,000.00 17,817.46

01/06/22 50100478655946 NEW KIDS AC FAIQA MAZHA 000000000000000 01/06/22 1,000.00 16,817.46

R

20/06/22 50100476230401 NEW KIDS AC EBAA MAZHAR 000000000000000 20/06/22 1,000.00 15,817.46

27/06/22 INSTA ALERT CHARGES(MAR-22) - SMS 050422 MIR2317542428282 27/06/22 0.24 15,817.22

-MIR2317542428282

01/07/22 CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 000000000000000 30/06/22 133.00 15,950.22

01/07/22 50100478655946 NEW KIDS AC FAIQA MAZHA 000000000000000 01/07/22 1,000.00 14,950.22

R

20/07/22 50100476230401 NEW KIDS AC EBAA MAZHAR 000000000000000 20/07/22 1,000.00 13,950.22

01/08/22 50100478655946 NEW KIDS AC FAIQA MAZHA 000000000000000 01/08/22 1,000.00 12,950.22

R

12/08/22 IMPS-222420672584-MRS RUMANA AHMAD-SBI 0000222420672584 12/08/22 10,000.00 22,950.22

N-XXXXXXXXXXXXX7512-INETIMPS00209518260

14/08/22 22081418490686915/FLIPKART PAYMENTS 0000222260115719 14/08/22 2,358.00 20,592.22

18/08/22 22081820122861651/FLIPKART PAYMENTS 0000222303136829 18/08/22 1,282.00 19,310.22

20/08/22 50100476230401 NEW KIDS AC EBAA MAZHAR 000000000000000 20/08/22 1,000.00 18,310.22

23/08/22 22082318055825395/FLIPKART PAYMENTS 0000222356807576 23/08/22 1,775.00 16,535.22

27/08/22 22082723020832926/FLIPKART PAYMENTS 0000222390042935 28/08/22 2,096.00 14,439.22

30/08/22 22083020155772433/FLIPKART PAYMENTS 0000222422163782 30/08/22 3,495.00 10,944.22

30/08/22 IMPS-224220576405-MRS RUMANA AHMAD-SBI 0000224220576405 30/08/22 8,000.00 18,944.22

N-XXXXXXXXXXXXX7512-INETIMPS00210686607
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31/08/22 22083121513325161/FLIPKART PAYMENTS 0000222432988817 31/08/22 4,276.00 14,668.22

01/09/22 50100478655946 NEW KIDS AC FAIQA MAZHA 000000000000000 01/09/22 1,000.00 13,668.22

R

01/09/22 REF-FLIPKART-22082723020832926-27/8/22 000000000000000 01/09/22 2,096.00 15,764.22

04/09/22 IMPS-224720790623-MRS RUMANA AHMAD-SBI 0000224720790623 04/09/22 5,000.00 20,764.22

N-XXXXXXXXXXXXX7512-INETIMPS00211137022

05/09/22 22090508164643752/FLIPKART PAYMENTS 0000222486418777 05/09/22 3,001.00 17,763.22

05/09/22 REF-FLIPKART-22083020155772433-30/8/22 000000000000000 05/09/22 1,300.00 19,063.22

05/09/22 1889350044/TECHFLIPKARTPAYMENTS 0000222487152610 05/09/22 3,022.00 16,041.22

20/09/22 50100476230401 NEW KIDS AC EBAA MAZHAR 000000000000000 20/09/22 1,000.00 15,041.22

30/09/22 22093008472331284/FLIPKART PAYMENTS1 0000222736146565 30/09/22 746.00 14,295.22

01/10/22 CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 000000000000000 30/09/22 118.00 14,413.22

01/10/22 50100478655946 NEW KIDS AC FAIQA MAZHA 000000000000000 01/10/22 1,000.00 13,413.22

R

07/10/22 REF-FLIPKART-22093008472331284-30/9/22 000000000000000 07/10/22 247.00 13,660.22

10/10/22 20221010370905526928/PAYTMGAANAPAYTM 0000222834897144 10/10/22 299.00 13,361.22

11/10/22 REF-FLIPKART-22093008472331284-30/9/22 000000000000000 11/10/22 206.00 13,567.22

15/10/22 INSTA ALERT CHARGES(APR-22) - SMS 090922 MIR2328660975586 15/10/22 0.24 13,566.98

-MIR2328660975586

17/10/22 111678963575/CCAAIRTELIN 0000222900927052 17/10/22 296.00 13,270.98

20/10/22 50100476230401 NEW KIDS AC EBAA MAZHAR 000000000000000 20/10/22 1,000.00 12,270.98

30/10/22 22103011313889155/FLIPKART PAYMENTS1 0000223030374629 30/10/22 1,490.00 10,780.98

01/11/22 50100478655946 NEW KIDS AC FAIQA MAZHA 000000000000000 01/11/22 1,000.00 9,780.98

R

05/11/22 UPI-MO SAMEER-MS9369525548@PAYTM-PYTM012 0000230908238917 05/11/22 1,000.00 8,780.98

3456-230908238917-NA

05/11/22 IMPS-230912661754-MRS RUMANA AHMAD-SBI 0000230912661754 05/11/22 8,000.00 16,780.98

N-XXXXXXXXXXXXX7512-INETIMPS00215742968

05/11/22 1940973567/TECHFLIPKARTPAYMENTS 0000223095722475 05/11/22 4,925.00 11,855.98

07/11/22 REF-FLIPKART-22103011313889155-30/10/22 000000000000000 07/11/22 349.00 12,204.98

07/11/22 22110722280548381/FLIPKART PAYMENTS1 0000223117666762 07/11/22 1,302.00 10,902.98

10/11/22 DEBIT CARD ANNUAL FEE-OCT-2022 271022-MI MIR2331334816609 10/11/22 236.00 10,666.98
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R2331334816609

15/11/22 REF-FLIPKART-22110722280548381-7/11/22 000000000000000 15/11/22 285.00 10,951.98

15/11/22 REF-TECHFLIPKAR1-1940973567-5/11/22 000000000000000 15/11/22 1,038.00 11,989.98

22/11/22 YHDF1574214408/BILLDKRELIANCEJIOINF 0000223268308239 22/11/22 749.00 11,240.98

22/11/22 REF-TECHFLIPKAR1-1940973567-5/11/22 000000000000000 22/11/22 719.00 11,959.98

27/11/22 NWD-652166XXXXXX6272-N8495500-AGRA 0000233118367376 27/11/22 8,000.00 3,959.98

02/12/22 POS 652166XXXXXX6272 VIJIT CREATIONS 0000233617018061 02/12/22 2,000.00 1,959.98

02/12/22 IMPS-233618666901-MRS RUMANA AHMAD-SBI 0000233618666901 02/12/22 25,000.00 26,959.98

N-XXXXXXXXXXXXX7512-INETIMPS00217741441

02/12/22 NWD-652166XXXXXX6272-00602022-AGRA 0000233618011478 02/12/22 10,000.00 16,959.98

02/12/22 NWD-652166XXXXXX6272-00602022-AGRA 0000233618017451 02/12/22 3,000.00 13,959.98

02/12/22 NWD-652166XXXXXX6272-00602022-AGRA 0000233618013590 02/12/22 5,000.00 8,959.98

06/12/22 111728657859/CCAAIRTELIN 0000223408774696 06/12/22 779.00 8,180.98

08/12/22 22120809500196278/FLIPKART PAYMENTS1 0000223420477740 08/12/22 3,738.00 4,442.98

10/12/22 POS 652166XXXXXX6272 MS BHAGAT HALWAI 0000000000008253 10/12/22 1,850.00 2,592.98

18/12/22 IMPS-235218747394-FLIPKART INTERNET PR-I 0000235218747394 18/12/22 580.00 3,172.98

CIC-XXXXXXXX1838-FT221218184536282298

18/12/22 IMPS-235218747396-FLIPKART INTERNET PR-I 0000235218747396 18/12/22 1,999.00 5,171.98

CIC-XXXXXXXX1838-FT221218184536369892

19/12/22 IMPS-235302526454-FLIPKART INTERNET PR-I 0000235302526454 19/12/22 1,069.00 6,240.98

CIC-XXXXXXXX1838-FT221219024600387388

01/01/23 CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 000000000000000 31/12/22 72.00 6,312.98

03/01/23 20230103385434863620/PAYTMSWIGGYCOM 0000230030003036 03/01/23 525.00 5,787.98

04/01/23 UPI-FLIPKART-PAYTM-56505013@PAYTM-PYTM01 0000300498591382 04/01/23 3,841.00 1,946.98

23456-300498591382-OIDPZT23010416034Q

11/01/23 IMPS-301115546714-MRS RUMANA AHMAD-SBI 0000301115546714 11/01/23 13,000.00 14,946.98

N-XXXXXXXXXXXXX7512-INETIMPS00220777942

11/01/23 2010047300/TECHFLIPKARTPAYMENTS 0000230116676739 11/01/23 5,636.00 9,310.98

21/01/23 2021451892/TECHFLIPKARTPAYMENTS 0000230213873354 21/01/23 3,556.00 5,754.98

23/01/23 IMPS-302320841434-MRS RUMANA AHMAD-SBI 0000302320841434 23/01/23 10,000.00 15,754.98

N-XXXXXXXXXXXXX7512-INETIMPS00221548333

24/01/23 KQTXW44EBN6KLPGXDY/PAYUFLIPKARTPAYMENTS 0000230246059726 24/01/23 2,338.00 13,416.98
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25/01/23 KQTXW4EJAZZKHOW2C4/PAYUSWIGGYIN 0000230256884676 25/01/23 387.00 13,029.98

26/01/23 KQTXW4EFAR72FPWRCM/PAYUFLIPKARTPAYMENTS 0000230267270555 26/01/23 2,438.00 10,591.98

29/01/23 2030176745/TECHFLIPKARTPAYMENTS 0000230299121218 29/01/23 4,904.00 5,687.98

31/01/23 2031896998/TECHFLIPKARTPAYMENTS 0000230310283837 31/01/23 1,174.00 4,513.98

01/02/23 2033899104/TECHFLIPKARTPAYMENTS 0000230321983410 01/02/23 3,019.00 1,494.98

04/02/23 REF-PAYUFLI-KQTXW44EBN6KLPGXDY-24/1/23 000000000000000 04/02/23 549.00 2,043.98

05/02/23 IMPS-303620628248-MRS RUMANA AHMAD-SBI 0000303620628248 05/02/23 10,000.00 12,043.98

N-XXXXXXXXXXXXX7512-INETIMPS00222522050

05/02/23 KQTXU5MLAZ52JPW3CQ/PAYUBOOKMYSHOW 0000230365121634 05/02/23 4,354.00 7,689.98

09/02/23 2042030601/TECHFLIPKARTPAYMENTS 0000230407900187 09/02/23 2,533.00 5,156.98

14/02/23 JULSEP22 INSTAALERTCHG 3 SMS 020123-MIR2 MIR2304245580618 14/02/23 0.70 5,156.28

304245580618

15/02/23 KQTXU74FAV4KDPWWCY/PAYUFLIPKARTPAYMENTS 0000230462115726 15/02/23 1,944.00 3,212.28

17/02/23 KQTXK54LAF42JPWSCE/PAYUFLIPKARTPAYMENTS 0000230484229292 17/02/23 1,767.00 1,445.28

17/02/23 KQTXK54LAFZKDNGRCA/PAYUFLIPKARTPAYMENTS 0000230484234267 17/02/23 439.00 1,006.28

19/02/23 IMPS-305018862417-MRS RUMANA AHMAD-SBI 0000305018862417 19/02/23 7,000.00 8,006.28

N-XXXXXXXXXXXXX7512-INETIMPS00223507066

19/02/23 KQTXK5EFAJ5K5OGXD4/PAYUFLIPKARTPAYMENTS 0000230505273324 19/02/23 1,519.00 6,487.28

19/02/23 YHDF1743636658/BILLDKRELIANCEJIOINF 0000230505292862 19/02/23 2,023.00 4,464.28

19/02/23 2053991118/TECHFLIPKARTPAYMENTS 0000230505302456 19/02/23 1,892.00 2,572.28

23/02/23 REF-PAYUFLI-KQTXK5EFAJ5K5OGXD4-19/2/23 000000000000000 23/02/23 1,519.00 4,091.28

24/02/23 IMPS-305508503905-MRS RUMANA AHMAD-SBI 0000305508503905 24/02/23 5,000.00 9,091.28

N-XXXXXXXXXXXXX7512-INETIMPS00223790946

24/02/23 KQTXK44LAN42FO6QCQ/PAYUFLIPKARTPAYMENTS 0000230558534886 24/02/23 5,507.00 3,584.28

24/02/23 REF-TECHFLIPKAR1-2053991118-19/2/23 000000000000000 24/02/23 216.00 3,800.28

24/02/23 REF-TECHFLIPKAR1-2053991118-19/2/23 000000000000000 24/02/23 637.00 4,437.28

26/02/23 AMB CHRG INCL GST FOR JAN2023-MIR2305671 MIR2305671778661 26/02/23 354.00 4,083.28

778661

26/02/23 AMB CHRG INCL GST FOR DEC2022-MIR2305667 MIR2305667407739 26/02/23 354.00 3,729.28

407739

26/02/23 2062695053/TECHFLIPKARTPAYMENTS 0000230570120723 26/02/23 1,401.00 2,328.28

27/02/23 2063511327/TECHFLIPKARTPAYMENTS 0000230580515308 27/02/23 1,959.00 369.28
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27/02/23 IMPS-305815552270-MRS RUMANA AHMAD-SBI 0000305815552270 27/02/23 5,000.00 5,369.28

N-XXXXXXXXXXXXX7512-INETIMPS00223989875

27/02/23 KQTXK4MEANZKFO6QCY/PAYUFLIPKARTPAYMENTS 0000230580773281 27/02/23 2,652.00 2,717.28

28/02/23 2064712312/TECHFLIPKARTPAYMENTS 0000230591265327 28/02/23 2,210.00 507.28

28/02/23 REF-PAYUFLI-KQTXK44LAN42FO6QCQ-24/2/23 000000000000000 28/02/23 699.00 1,206.28

01/03/23 IMPS-306012859674-MRS RUMANA AHMAD-SBI 0000306012859674 01/03/23 8,000.00 9,206.28

N-XXXXXXXXXXXXX7512-INETIMPS00224169455

01/03/23 2066344010/TECHFLIPKARTPAYMENTS 0000230602362203 01/03/23 4,542.00 4,664.28

10/03/23 KQTXI44IABZ2JO6SD4/PAYUFLIPKARTPAYMENTS 0000230699431860 10/03/23 2,043.00 2,621.28

10/03/23 IMPS-306919773229-MRS RUMANA AHMAD-SBI 0000306919773229 10/03/23 5,000.00 7,621.28

N-XXXXXXXXXXXXX7512-INETIMPS00224961543

10/03/23 KQTXI44JAZ62HNG2CA/PAYUFLIPKARTPAYMENTS 0000230699580133 10/03/23 2,615.00 5,006.28

11/03/23 KQTXI44LAN42DOWUCQ/PAYUFLIPKARTPAYMENTS 0000230709734052 11/03/23 4,739.00 267.28

13/03/23 REF-PAYUFLI-KQTXI44IABZ2JO6SD4-10/3/23 000000000000000 13/03/23 1,016.00 1,283.28

13/03/23 IMPS-307221784507-MRS RUMANA AHMAD-SBI 0000307221784507 13/03/23 10,000.00 11,283.28

N-XXXXXXXXXXXXX7512-INETIMPS00225152940

13/03/23 2080384627/TECHFLIPKARTPAYMENTS 0000230721745593 13/03/23 7,873.00 3,410.28

15/03/23 IMPS-307412537301-MRS RUMANA AHMAD-SBI 0000307412537301 15/03/23 3,000.00 6,410.28

N-XXXXXXXXXXXXX7512-INETIMPS00225253147

15/03/23 KQTXI7UJAF52NPGWDY/PAYUFLIPKARTPAYMENTS 0000230742891228 15/03/23 3,217.00 3,193.28

16/03/23 IMPS-307520001394-CARS24-KKBK-XXXXXX8245 0000307520001394 16/03/23 1.00 3,194.28

-707295

16/03/23 IMPS-307521011878-CARS24-KKBK-XXXXXX8245 0000307521011878 16/03/23 1,000.00 4,194.28

-13828615791001001

19/03/23 IMPS-307818994791-CARS24 SERVICES PRIV-Y 0000307818994791 19/03/23 225,221.00 229,415.28

ESB-XXXXXXXXXXX0102-PAY BY CAR2413828615

791005001

19/03/23 2086431641/TECHFLIPKARTPAYMENTS 0000230786092863 19/03/23 3,290.00 226,125.28

20/03/23 REF-TECHFLIPKAR1-2080384627-13/3/23 000000000000000 20/03/23 362.00 226,487.28

20/03/23 REF-TECHFLIPKAR1-2080384627-13/3/23 000000000000000 20/03/23 362.00 226,849.28

21/03/23 OCTDEC22 INSTAALERTCHG 1 SMS 040123-MIR2 MIR2307810418015 21/03/23 0.24 226,849.04

307810418015
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23/03/23 2089823090/TECHFLIPKARTPAYMENTS 0000230828527331 23/03/23 1,223.00 225,626.04

23/03/23 REF-TECHFLIPKAR1-2080384627-13/3/23 000000000000000 23/03/23 227.00 225,853.04

24/03/23 2091405089/TECHFLIPKARTPAYMENTS 0000230839687139 24/03/23 1,103.00 224,750.04

25/03/23 KQTH244MA5Z2PPG2CE/PAYUFLIPKARTPAYMENTS 0000230840263131 25/03/23 2,774.00 221,976.04

25/03/23 KQTH244NAB72PPGVC4/PAYUFLIPKARTPAYMENTS 0000230840336479 25/03/23 2,240.00 219,736.04

25/03/23 IMPS-308416902403-MRS RUMANA AHMAD-SBI 0000308416902403 25/03/23 10,000.00 229,736.04

N-XXXXXXXXXXXXX7512-INETIMPS00225893283

29/03/23 NWD-652166XXXXXX6272-N8495500-AGRA 0000308817383355 29/03/23 500.00 229,236.04

30/03/23 KQTH27UNAZ6KBOGQDY/PAYUFLIPKARTPAYMENTS 0000230893598931 30/03/23 2,452.00 226,784.04

30/03/23 KQTH27UNAV4KFNOWCU/PAYUFLIPKARTPAYMENTS 0000230893632974 30/03/23 503.00 226,281.04

30/03/23 IMPS-308919936863-MRS RUMANA AHMAD-SBI 0000308919936863 30/03/23 25,000.00 251,281.04

N-XXXXXXXXXXXXX7512-INETIMPS00226230469

31/03/23 NEFT DR-UTIB0000086-PREM WHEELS PVT LTD- N090232396332176 31/03/23 50,000.00 201,281.04

NETBANK, MUM-N090232396332176-PAYMENT

31/03/23 NEFT DR-UTIB0000086-PREM WHEELS PVT LTD- N090232396352450 31/03/23 50,000.00 151,281.04

NETBANK, MUM-N090232396352450-PAYMENT

31/03/23 NEFT DR-UTIB0000086-PREM WHEELS PVT LTD- N090232396358684 31/03/23 50,000.00 101,281.04

NETBANK, MUM-N090232396358684-PAYMENT

31/03/23 NEFT DR-UTIB0000086-PREM WHEELS PVT LTD- N090232396373246 31/03/23 50,000.00 51,281.04

NETBANK, MUM-N090232396373246-PAYMENT

31/03/23 IMPS-309018978331-MRS RUMANA AHMAD-SBI 0000309018978331 31/03/23 5,000.00 56,281.04

N-XXXXXXXXXXXXX7512-INETIMPS00226307110

31/03/23 POS 652166XXXXXX6272 PREM WHEELS PRIV 0000309018855033 31/03/23 50,000.00 6,281.04

01/04/23 CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 000000000000000 31/03/23 260.00 6,541.04

STATEMENT SUMMARY :-
Opening Balance Dr Count Cr Count Debits Credits Closing Bal

10,817.46 89 46 439,556.42 435,280.00 6,541.04

Generated On: 30-Apr-2023 20:05 Generated By:
176306103

Requesting Branch Code: NET
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MRS RUMANA AHMAD

HOUSE NO 1 CIVIL LINES

REHMAN COLONY SHAUKAT ALI ROAD

OPPOSITE AXIS BANK

RAMPUR UP 244901

UTTAR PRADESH INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Registered

Statement of accountFrom : 01/04/2022 To : 31/03/2023

Account Branch : RAMPURUP
Address : HDFC BANK LTD

SHAUKAT ALI ROAD,
RAH E MURTZA, CIVIL LINES

City : RAMPUR 244901
State : UTTAR PRADESH
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : RUMANA.AHMAD07@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 176306103
Account No : 50100450106355 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 14/10/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001916 MICR : 244240102
Branch Code : 1916 Product Code : 100

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:09AAACH2702H1ZY
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



This is a computer generated statement and does

not require signature.
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MRS RUMANA AHMAD

HOUSE NO 1 CIVIL LINES

REHMAN COLONY SHAUKAT ALI ROAD

OPPOSITE AXIS BANK

RAMPUR UP 244901

UTTAR PRADESH INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Registered

Statement of accountFrom : 01/04/2022 To : 31/03/2023

Account Branch : RAMPURUP
Address : HDFC BANK LTD

SHAUKAT ALI ROAD,
RAH E MURTZA, CIVIL LINES

City : RAMPUR 244901
State : UTTAR PRADESH
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : RUMANA.AHMAD07@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 176306103
Account No : 50100450106355 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 14/10/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001916 MICR : 244240102
Branch Code : 1916 Product Code : 100

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:09AAACH2702H1ZY
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013


